





## **WAIVER FORM**

l,	_, ("Parent/Guardian") i	ntending to be legally bound,	understand and
agree that I am allowing		("Participant") to voluntarily	participate in the
Bayani Challenge 2023 from	to	at	,
and I execute this Participant Liabilit Development Foundation, Inc., their d			
I understand that the activities relate limited to, traveling to and from other and provided away from home, cons related activities.	cities and towns, consum	ning food and living in accommo	dations available
I release and forever discharge and hold harmless GK, its successors and assigns from any and all liability, claims, and demands of whatever kind or nature, either in law or in equity, which arise or may hereafter arise from the participant's work for GK, except those acts attributable to the negligent and/or intentional acts of GK.			
I understand and acknowledge that this Release discharges GK from any liability or claim that I may have against GK with respect to any bodily injury, personal injury, illness such as COVID-19, death or property damage that may result in the ordinary course of participation in the Bayani Challenge. I also understand, that, except as delineated, GK does not assume any responsibility for or obligation to provide financial assistance or other assistance, including but not limited to medical, health or disability insurance, in the event of injury, illness death or property damage.			
I understand that participation in the Bayani Challenge 2023 may include activities that may be hazardous to the participant, including, but not limited to construction activities, loading and unloading of heavy equipment and materials, and local transportation to and from the work sites. So I recognize and understand that the participant's time with GK may, in some situations, involve inherently dangerous activities. I hereby expressly and specifically assume the risk of injury or harm in these activities and release GK from all liability for accidental and/or unintentional injury, illness, death, or property damage resulting from the activities of the Bayani Challenge 2023.			
(Parent/Guardian Signature over Print	red Name)	(Date)	
Contact #. in case of emergency:			